
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF SEC, RUN 
POB, CONT W 720 FT, S 23 DEG E 8
FT, N 784.21 FT TO POB. 

LEWIS BRIAN J/LEWIS RACHEL D
267 SW DARWIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-5S-15-00479-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

25515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/07/2023 jerry 10.08 49,660 47,500 1,400 48,260

STANDARD
3

272,964
2,000
95,760

324,624
12,173

312,451
HX HB 51,411

261,040
370,724

0

375,273

1285/0019 11/19/2014 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARWIN PERRY

BRIAN & RACHEL LEWI

1118/0874 5/04/2007 AG Q I 01 50,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARWIN PERRY

BRIAN & RACHEL LEWI
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000047616 Electrical Servic 0 07/07/2023

2023HX Base Yr

267 SW DARWIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,192 101.8000 114.02 363,952 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3120

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 123,142

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 143,666

UOP 120 20 24 2,052

UOP 240 20 48 4,105

3,480 3,192 272,964

BAS= W36 S12 UOP= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 BAS= W20 S40 UOP= S4
E60 N4 W60$ E60 N22 W40 N18$ S18 E36 N40$.

BAS

36

12

10

18

36

40

UOP

12

10

12

10

BAS

20

40

60

22

40

18

UOP4

60

4

60

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 48,260

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500


